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TONGYI

DC Inverter Heat Pump

Model:

Heating capacity:
Heating input power:
Heating input current:
Heating capacity range:
Hot water capacity:

Hot water input power:
Hot water input current:
Hot water capacity range:
Cooling capacity:

Cooling input power:
Cooling input current:
Cooling capacity range:
Power supply:

Rated input power:

Rated input current:

Max water temprature:

Max allowable pressure:
Operation pressure(high side):
Operation pressure(low side):

Refrigerant:
GWP/C02 eq.

Rated of Elc. leakage protection:
Rated of waterproof:

Expansion tank capacity:

Rated flow rate:

Net weight:

Sound power noise:

TAHMV12S A

12. BkW
2. 8kW
4,47
8-17. bkW
15kW

3. bk

5. 4A
9-15KkW
kW

3. 8k

6A

5. 4-14kW

380-415YV, 3N~, 5H0Hz

5. okl

8A

55°C

4, MPa

4, 2MPa

2. 6MPa
R32/2200¢
675/1. 5t
[ Class
IPX4

2L

2. 15m/h
115kg
<664B (A)

Guangdong Tongyi Heat Pump
Science and Technology corp.
Room 2001-2010, 20/F, No. 159 Middle

Qiaozhong Road, Liwan District, 510163
Guangzhou, PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

) [l &7




